Distributor of Finisar Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FCBG410QB1C30 - CBL ASSY FIBER QSFP 30M
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Finisar CorporationFinisar Corporation
FCBG410QB1C30FCBG410QB1C30

 Hot Pluggable
 Flat, ribbonized, LSZH cable
 Low power dissipation: <1.3W per
cable end
 Commercial operating case
temperature range: 0ºC to 70ºC
 RoHS-6 Compliant
APPLICATIONS
 Infiniband QDR
 40G Ethernet
 4G/8G/10G Fibre Channel
 HPC Interconnections
PRODUCT SELECTION (Standard Lengths*)
FCBG410QB1C03 3-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C05 5-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C10 10-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C15 15-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C20 20-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C30 30-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C50 50-meter cable
FCBG410QB1CX0 100-meter cable
*For availability of additional cable lengths, please contact Finisar.
                             2 / 11                             2 / 11
Distributor of Finisar Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited